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Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:

Deposit:

04.03. - 01.04.
€1.600

) Dagen

YACHTCHARTER

Sailing yacht Bavaria Cruiser 40 Toskana

47648
Sailing yacht
Bavaria Cruiser 40 Toskana

Balearics / Palma de Mallorca, Marina
Naviera Balear

2012
3(3)
€2.000,00

Autopilot: Autopilot,

Chart plotter: Plotter,

Chart plotter in cockpit: Plotter in the cockpit, Refrigerator,
General: AIS, Automatic vests, Barometer, Bathing ladder,
Battery charger, Bimini Top, Binoculars, Bow thruster,
Cockpit table, Compass, depth sounder, Driving cone and
anchor ball, Electric bilge pump, EPIRB, First aid kit, Folding
propeller, Gas bottle, Gas stove with oven, GPS, Hand
headlight, Harbor guide, Hot water, LFS system, Lifebelts,
Liferaft, Log, MP3, Power cable, Shower, Socket 220V / 12V,
stern shower, VHF, Water Almanac,

Heating: Heater,

Radio-CD player: Radio CD,

Sprayhood: Sprayhood,

Price per week / Season 2024

01.04. - 22.04.
€2.000

20.05.-08.07.
€2.800

26.08.-16.09.
€2.500

23.03.-13.04.
€2.000

20.07.-24.08.
€3.800

05.10.-31.12.
€1.900

12.04. - 26.04.
€2.500

08.07.-22.07.

€3.300

16.09. - 30.09.

€2.000

13.04. - 27.04.

€2.500

24.08.-07.09.

€3.300

31.12.-22.03.

€1.600

26.04.-31.05.

€2.800

22.04.-20.05.
€2.500
22.07.-12.08. 12.08. - 26.08.
€3.800 €3.300
30.09. - 23.03.
€1.600
27.04.-01.06. 01.06. - 20.07.
€2.800 €3.300
07.09. - 28.09. 28.09. - 05.10.
€2.000 €2.500
22.03.-12.04.
€2.000
31.05.-19.07. 19.07. - 23.08.
€3.300 €3.800
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23.08.-06.09. 06.09. - 27.09. 27.09.-04.10. 04.10.-31.12.
€3.300 €2.000 €2.500 €1.600
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